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Alex Shteriev, MBA, CBI, IM&A, M&AP M. Will Fischtein, JD, MBA, IM&A, Steve Lanier, MA Gary Guo, MBA, CM&AP, CITP Taryn Herritt, BBA Hons Sven Brennecke, MBA, CBV
Managing Partner M&AP Director, Buy Side Advisory FDI Specialist, Canada & China M&A Advisor, Toronto Business Valuator

) Managing Partner . . . . .
alex@beaconadvisors.com steve@beaconadvisors.com gary.guo@beaconadvisors.com taryn@beaconadyvisors.com valuations@beaconadvisors.com

mwfischtein@beaconadvisors.com

Steven Rayson, CBV, CFE Michael Paterson, MBA, MA Mike Evans, HBA (lvey) Jake McGlone Rick Odegaard Gregory Ranque, MA
Business Valuations - Fraud & Litigation M&A Advisor, Kitchener Waterloo M&A Advisor, Southwest Ontario M&A Advisor, Pacific Northwest USA M&A Advisor, Southwest Ontario Associate, Washington, D.C.
Support
e michael@beaconadvisors.com mike@beaconadvisors.com jake.mcglone@beaconadvisors.com rick@beaconadvisors.com gregory@beaconadvisors.com

valuations@beaconadvisors.com
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AFEINITY FULCRUM PIMI

S Z NE® ELECTRONICS OF CANADA INC ME ’ A INTERNATIONAL ELECTRIG
TRAMPOLINE PARK Your Electrical Connection
GTA Sky Zone Parks Affinity Electronics of Canada Fulcrum Media PMMI International Ltd. Rand Electric Inc.
Inc.
was acquired by was acquired by was acquired by was acquired by
was acquired by
US-based Private Equity Firm Stagnito Partners LLC Corporate Buyer Corporate Buyer

Drexel Industries

ARRLIN /
INTERIOR SUPPLY ( «'/ |
@f - = é/ “ Heartland CES adata

Decision Point Research Complete Electrical Services Inc.

Arrlin Interior Supply Decision Point Research Inc. Heartlancci: Fooctld Products Complete Electrical Services SoftTouch Solutions
anada Inc.
was acquired by was acquired by _ was acquired by
was acquired by was acquired by
Corporate Buyer Terranova Partners LP _ Adatasol, Inc.
Private Buyer Private Buyer
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WHO WE ARE
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5300 Yonge Street, Suite 205

Toronto, Ontario M2N 5R2

xE

1247 Wisconsin Ave NW, Suite 201

Washington, D.C. 20007

N

2A Desker Road, (2nd floor)

Singapore 209549
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2p%Ei&E Gary Guo

gary.guo@beaconadvisors.com

+1 (647) 859 7523

< www.beaconadvisors.com
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